02  Rolls Battery 4000 Series
04  Rolls Battery 4500 Series
06  Rolls Battery 5000 Series
08  Rolls Battery AGM-S
10 Rolls Battery AGM-R
12 Rolls Battery Gel
14 Industry Leading Warranty
C O N T E N T S

and backup applications.
MODEL VOLTAGE 20 HR RATE
TERMINAL
TYPE
LENGTH
IN  |  CM
WIDTH
IN  |  CM
HEIGHT
IN  |  CM
WEIGHT
LBS  |  KG
ROLLS BATTERY AGM-S: 2 VOLT
S2-590AGM 2 V 550 M8 9.5” | 24.1cm 6.75” | 17.2cm 14.375” | 36.5cm 82lbs | 37.2kg
S2-945AGM 2 V 880 M8 16.6” | 41.1cm 6.875” | 17.5cm 14.375” | 36.5cm 136lbs | 61.5kg
S2-1180AGM 2 V 1100 M8 18.6” | 47.4cm 6.875” | 17.5cm 14.375” | 36.6cm 162lbs | 73.5kg
S2-1275AGM 2 V 1150 M10 11.6” | 29.5cm 7” | 17.9cm 16.66” | 42.4m 127lbs | 57.83kg
S2-1895AGM 2 V 1750 M8 15.8” | 40.11cm 13.66” | 34.7cm 14.875” | 37.8cm 243lbs | 110kg
S2-2375AGM 2 V 2200 M8 19.25” | 49cm 13.75” | 34.9cm 15” | 38.2cm 322lbs | 146kg
S2-3560AGM 2 V 3300 M8 28” | 71.1cm 14” | 35.3cm 15” | 38.2cm 485lbs | 220kg
ROLLS BATTERY AGM-S: 6 VOLT

provides the perfect solution when
looking to replace wet batteries
or upgrade existing sealed batteries.
MODEL VOLTAGE 20 HR RATE
TERMINAL
TYPE
LENGTH
IN  |  CM
WIDTH
IN  |  CM
HEIGHT
IN  |  CM
WEIGHT
LBS  |  KG
ROLLS BATTERY AGM-R: 12 VOLT
R12-80AGM 12 V 80 M6-TP08 10.25” | 26cm 6.75” | 17.2cm 9.33” | 23.7cm 51lbs | 23kg
R12-100AGM 12 V 100 M8-TP08 12” | 30.5cm 6.66” | 16.9cm 9.33” | 23.7cm 60lbs | 27kg
R12-110AGM 12 V 110 M8-TP08 13” | 32.8cm 6.625” | 17.2cm 9.66” | 22cm 66lbs | 30kg
R12-200AGM 12 V 200 M8-TP08 20.86” | 53cm 8.25” | 20.9cm 8.66” | 21.9cm 123lbs | 56kg
R12-260AGM 12 V 260 F-M8 20.5” | 52.2cm 10.5” | 26.8cm 8.85” | 22.5cm 161lbs | 73kg
A G M - R  S E R I E S
_Surrette_RenewableEnergy_Brochure_V2.indd   10 2016-08-05   4:15 PM
11Renewable Energy |
A G M - R  F E A T U R E S

operating conditions and more
than 20 years floating design life
at 25ºC / 77ºF.
MODEL 10 HR RATE 20 HR RATE
TERMINAL
TYPE
LENGTH
IN  |  CM
WIDTH
IN  |  CM
HEIGHT
IN  |  CM
WEIGHT
LBS  |  KG
ROLLS BATTERY GEL : 2 VOLT
S2-215GEL 200 215 F10(M8) 4.05” | 10.3cm 8.11” | 20.6cm 15.35” | 39cm 37.04lbs | 16.8kg
S2-270GEL 250 270 F10(M8) 4.88” | 12.45cm 8.11” | 20.6cm 15.35” | 39cm 45.19lbs | 20.5kg
S2-320GEL 300 320 F10(M8) 5.71” | 14.5cm 8.11” | 20.6cm 15.35” | 39cm 54.01lbs | 24.5kg
S2-375GEL 350 375 F10(M8) 4.88” | 12.45cm 8.11” | 20.6cm 19.92” | 50.6cm 62.83lbs | 28.5kg
S2-450GEL 420 450 F10(M8) 5.71” | 14.5 cm 8.11” | 20.6cm 19.92” | 50.6cm 72.75lbs | 33kg
S2-535GEL 490 535 F10(M8) 6.54” | 16.6cm 8.11” | 20.6cm 19.92” | 50.6cm 87.08 lbs | 39.5kg
S2-640GEL 600 640 F10(M8) 5.71” | 14.5 cm 8.11” | 20.6cm 26.81” | 68.1cm 105.82lbs | 48kg
S2-855GEL 800 855 F10(M8) 7.52” | 19.1 cm 8.27” | 21cm 68.1” | 26.81cm 142.2lbs | 64.5kg
S2-1070GEL 1000 1070 F10(M8) 9.17” | 23.3cm 8.27” | 21cm 68.1” | 26.81cm 176.37lbs | 80kg
S2-1295GEL 1200 1295 F10(M8) 10.83” | 27.5cm 8.27” | 21cm 68.1” | 26.81cm 207.83lbs | 94kg
S2-1600GEL 1500 1600 F10(M8) 10.83” | 27.5cm 8.27” | 21cm 83.1” | 32.72cm 242.51lbs | 110kg
S2-2140GEL 2000 2140 F10(M8) 15.71” | 39.9cm 8.43” | 21.4cm 31.77” | 31.77cm 330.69lbs | 150g
S2-2680GEL 2500 2680 F10(M8) 19.17” | 48.7cm 8.35” | 21.2cm 31.77” | 31.77cm 418.88lbs | 190kg
S2-3220GEL 3000 3220 F10(M8) 22.68” | 57.6cm 8.35” | 21.2cm 31.77” | 31.77cm 496.04lbs | 225kg
G E L  S E R I E S
_Surrette_RenewableEnergy_Brochure_V2.indd   12 2016-08-05   4:15 PM
13Renewable Energy |
G E L  F E A T U R E S